Arizona Based Fashion Designer Brent Emerson Has Launched New Collection for Men Clothing

With this launch Brent Emerson, Arizona based Fashion Designer aims to set up itself as a reliable brand in the bitty market of menswear. The company claims to provide the products at reasonable priced points, with great fit, styles, and longevity.



Arizona, Phoenix, Mar 24, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - Brent Emerson has launched a new collection recently for Men's Clothing. This men's clothing collection celebrates new-age fashion with a dash of traditional feel and crafted on the lines of contemporary wear that every man thinks of. This clothing is close to **Brent Emerson** and shaped to precision during the lockdown. What makes this collection is the amount of love weaved in each piece to make your wedding, festive, and classic celebration way more extraordinary. From inventive designs, silhouettes, motifs to the innovative play of colors, this collection describes the new-age man who is way more alert, at ease, and new in regards to his looks.

Brent Emerson, Creative Designer, and Owner said that they made this collection to appeal to the contemporary man. He is aware of fashion, his body type, and all the fundamentals of styling. He further added that they are keyed up to present it to the individuals and get their reaction and they have been highly appreciated for the collection.

As per Brent, this collection supports more than 300 styles of men's clothing and accessories. With this launch <u>Brent Emerson</u>, <u>Arizona</u> Based Fashion Designer aims to set up itself as a reliable brand in the bitty market of menswear. The company claims to provide the products at reasonably priced points, with great fit, styles, and longevity.

Men's fashion is one of the fastest-growing categories, and Brent says they are one of the dominant players with more than 40% market share. With the launch of this new collection, their objective is to enlarge the men's fashion portfolio and offer optimal quality products at feasible price points to male consumers. He further added that this new collection is further expected to help the company's growth in the men's clothing business and enable to create gumminess for the large male shopper base.

The new collection marks the men's first official line. It will be available exclusively at the fashion store, but plans to develop to locations outside of the state are in the works as part of the rollout.

Media Contact

Contact Person: Brent Emerson

Email: Send Email
Phone: 888-444-9015
Country: United States

Website: http://brentemerson.net/











Media Contact

Arizona Based Fashion Designer

modernluxury.com@gmail.com

Source: Arizona Based Fashion Designer

See on IssueWire